-

Thursday, Feb. 14
Saturday, Mar. 1
Monday, Mar. 10
Friday, April 18
Friday, June 27
Friday, July 4
Monday, Sept 1
Friday, Oct. 31
Monday, Nov. 17

Tuesday, Dec. 9

Glud-

2027-2025 Galendar of Gverds

2025
Valentine Party & Potluck, 11:00 AM

Lunch & Free Bridge hosted by ACBL, 11AM

General Membership Meeting, 3:30 PM

Rank Change & Pizza Party 3:30 PM
Alzheimer Fundraising Event, 11:00

Independence Day SHARED Treats,11:00 AM
Labor Day Pot Luck, 11:00 AM

Halloween & Welcome Back party, 3:30 PM.
General Membership Meeting, 3:30 PM

Catered Holiday Dinner Party, 4:30

Questions or to volunteer to help run an event, contact Brenda Biggs at

408-455-2516



